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Art. BR.18...

@

Stainless steel
> suitable for use in
wet areas <

® foot plate thickness 4 mm
® wheel protection
® safety hand grip

Wheels:

Solid rubber with black plastic rim,

250 @ x 60 mm, roller bearings
pneumatic tyres with blue plastic rim,

260 @ x 85 mm, roller bearings, tyre valve

Sack truck

Wheels solid rubber
Overall height/width  1100/500 mm
Frame width 350 mm

Foot plate dim. 350x170 mm
Weight 11 kg

Stainless steel

BR.1860.3

pneum. tyres
1100/515 mm
350 mm
350x170 mm
7,7 kg
BR.1860.6

@

Stainless steel
> suitable for use in
wet areas <

® foot plate thickness 4 mm
® wheel protection

® safety hand grip

® with plastic runners

Wheels:

Solid rubber with black plastic rim,

250 @ x 60 mm, roller bearings
pneumatic tyres with blue plastic rim,

260 @ x 85 mm, roller bearings, tyre valve

Case truck

Wheels

Overall height/width
Frame width

Foot plate dim.
Weight

Stainless steel

solid rubber
1170/490 mm
300 mm
300x260 mm
11,1 kg
BR.1870.3

pneum. tyres
1170/505 mm
300 mm
300x260 mm
7,8 kg
BR.1870.6



